A5SL-80.00 Rev A
WIRING CODEWIRING CODE
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Some options will affect dimensions.
Consult factory if important.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA

Specifications reflect standard product, improved performance/mechanical options available. Modifications may alter
specs, consult factory for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
OPTIONS
CONNECTOR OR CABLE
AA NEMA 4 with 20’ cable (standard)
CF 1/2” NPT (M) Thread with 20” potted leads
CL 1/2” NPT (M) with 20” vented cable
CZ Alternate connector/cable/other
DD NEMA-6X w/20’ non-vented cable
DE NEMA-6X w/20’ vented cable
PRESSURE PORT
AA 2” Tri-Clamp (is standard)
FR 1/2” Tri-Clamp (ranges 0-75 psi and higher only)
FS 1” Tri-Clamp
FU 2 1/2” Tri-Clamp
LV 3/4” Tri-Clamp (ranges 0-75 psi and higher only)
LW 1 1/2” Tri-Clamp
FV 3” Tri-Clamp
GENERAL
GA Standardized output to ±0.5% FSO
GB Alternate full scale outputs
GE Improved temperature compensation to ±0.5% FSO/100ºF
for zero and span respectively
GF Expanded process temperature range, -65 to 250° F
(±2% FSO/100° F)
GJ Zero & span controls. Can-mounted
GP Hastelloy diaphragm & Tri-Clamp fitting (wetted port)
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO, Models 280/283 only
GZ Customer special
HE Improved zero balance ±0.5% FSO
HX Hastelloy diaphragm
JH Remote cable-mounted Zero & Span controls. 3’ cable on
open side. Cable on closed side as required. 380/383 only.
JV Voltage surge protection. 380/383 only
MD Explosion-proof/explosion-resistant zero and span controls
MH 3:1 ranging for upper ranges ≤ 0-15 psi and 0-20” wc
through 0-100” wc only. Pressure code indicates upper
pressure range.
MX EMI protection. Models 280/283, 380/383 only.
MODEL SERIES RANGE PRESSURE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●/●
Example: 380-B-PZ-2-CF-FS